
STANLEY PARK JUNIOR SCHOOL 

PARENT DIARY DATES: SUMMER TERM 2024  

APRIL Value of the Month: Compassion 

Mon 15th April Term Starts for Pupils 

Tues 16 April Class Photographs 

Thur 18 April World War II Workshop in main hall all day.   

Mon 22 April Y5 Sex Education Meeting with Parents 5.30pm (virtual) 

Tues 23 April Y3 Trip to Mosque  

Wed 24 April Y3/4 Music Concert 6.30pm 

Wed 24April Optional Project due in 

Wed 24 April Y5 Trip to Hampton Court 

Fri 26 April 3J Class Assembly 

Sat 27 April Y5/6 Netball Rally at Overton 

Tue 30 April Y4 Anglo-Saxon Day Main hall 

MAY Value of the Month: Honesty 

Thur 2 May Y5/6 Music Concert 6.30pm 

Fri 3 May  New Summer Project Guidance sent to parents 

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 10 May 5J Class Assembly 

Fi 10 May Swimming Gala at Westcroft – Evening (selected children) 

Mon 13-16 May SATS Week for Y6   

Fri 17 May Y6 Fun Day 

w/b 20 May Art/DT Week  (Moved to w/b 3 June) 

Wed 22 May Art and Design Family Evening 5.30pm -7.30pm (Moved to Wed 5 June) 

Thur 23 May PTA Pre-Loved Book Sale  in playground at 3.15pm 

Thur 23 May Break up for half term 3.20 and 3.25 as usual 

Fri 24 May INSET Day – school closed for pupils      

w/b 27 May Half Term Holiday 

JUNE Value of the Month: Responsibility 

w/b 3 June & 10 June Y4 National Multiplication Tests 

w/b 3 June  Y6 Bikeability Training (week 1)  

w/b 3 June Art/DT Week     NEW DATE 

Wed 5 June Art and Design Family Evening 5.30pm -7.30pm    NEW DATE 

Mon 10 June Y6 Residential – Osmington Bay 

Tues 11 June Y6 Activity Day to High Ashurst 

Weds 12 June Choir – Big Sing Event am 

Wed 12 June Y6 Activity Day - Pottery in School 

Thur 13 June Y6 Activity London &  Theatre 

Fri 14 June Books to be sent home: English and history 

Fri 14 June 3P Class Assembly  

Tue 18 June Y3 Brighton Trip 3J + 3P(A-F only) 

Thur 20 June Y3 Brighton Trip 3S + 3P(G-Z only) 

Fri 21 June Y6 Worry Ninja Transition Workshops am 



Fri 21 June Primary Borough Athletics Competition pm at David Weir 

Sat 22 June PTA Summer Fair 

w/b  24 June Y6 Bikeability Training (week 2)   

Mon 24th June Sports Week  - Olympian Visit and Workshops 

Thur 27 June Y4 Fairfield Halls Performance – Ukuleles  

Fri 28 June Y6 Worry Ninja Transition Workshops pm 

Fri 28 June Sports Day am 

JULY Value of the Month: Sense of Pride 

Mon 1 July Archery Para Olympic Visit and Workshops 

Wed 3 July Y6 Sutton Schools Induction Day  

Wed 3 July Optional Projects Due In 

Wed 3 July Y3 New Parents Information Evening 6pm 

Fri 5 July Y6 Worry Ninja Transition Workshops am 

Fri 5 July 3S Class Assembly  

Thur 11 July New Y3 Getting to know you evening 3.20-5pm 

Wed 17 July  6.30pm Performance to Parents 

Thur 18 July Opportunity for parents to see Teachers re Reports (by request) 

Thur 18 July Y6 Performance to parents 6.30pm  

Mon 22 July  Children to Meet New Class Teachers  

Tues 23 July Y6 Leavers Disco (6-7.30pm) 

Wed 24 July Awards Assembly for Children 

Wed 24 July Term Ends for Pupils Y3/4 at 1.40pm; Y5/6 at 1.45pm 

 


